
soft design bolzan LAB

Soft è un pouf leggero e morbido disponibile sia 
versione quadrata che circolare.

Soft is a light and soft pouf available both square and 
circular.

informazioni tecniche / technical info:

sfoderabile / removable cover

Ø 50 cm  Ø 195/8” L 48  P 48 cm
W 187/8”  D 187/8”

50
195/8”

46
181/8”

Ø 85 cm  Ø 334/8” L 100  P 100 cm
W 393/8”  D 393/8”

40
156/8”

40
156/8”



revoc

Ext. 
dimension Code D C A Plus

Luxury
fabric

Luxury
leather

Nuvola 
fabric

Nuvola 
leather TCL ml mc kg

Soft small round pouf
removable cover in fabric and non removable in 
leather or ecoleather, inside with polystyrene

Ø 50xH.50 BR 3 0.13 5

Loose cover RBR 0.01 1

50

50

Soft small square pouf
removable cover in fabric and non removable in 
leather or ecoleather, inside with polystyrene

48x48xH.46 BC 3 0.13 5

Loose cover RBC 0.01 1

46

48 48

Soft big square pouf
removable cover in fabric and non removable in 
leather or ecoleather, inside with polystyrene

100x100xH.40 BCL 3.5 0.13 5

Loose cover RBCL 0.01 1

40

100 100

Soft big round  pouf
non removable cover, inside with polystyrene

Ø 85xH.40 BD 6 0.5 12

40

85

Pouf Soft




